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The perfect solution for most rescue situations

with superior safety, protection and comfort for the patient and ease of use
for the rescuer - ready for everything from helicopter lifting to cave rescue







@
RollUP

- the patient friendly rollable stretcher !

« No compression of chest, hips and legs !

Three removable crosswise affixed glass fibre stiffeners
prevents the painful and dangerous compression of the
chest, hips and legs while offering the same « ) t
arigid basket stretcher.

. Protected spine!

One removable lengthwise affixed stiffener protects the
spine when the stretcher is pulled over an edge or rough ground.




RollUP
- the rescuer friendly rollable stretcher !

« The underside is free of straps!
The lifting straps are either integrated in the strap system or
easily hooked into the triangular plates along the stretcher’s sides.
This is possible because all lifting straps and carry handles
are anchored in the patented steel plates the along the edges.

A

e Tested and certified !

The RollUP stretchers successfully passed the TUV Austria’s and
the German Army’s tests.

TOV tested and confirmed compliance with the following norms:

EN 813:2008 Seatbelts, EN 1497:2007 Rescue belts, EN 354:2010 Connecting straps, EN 12277:2007 Desender straps,
EN 358:2000 Safety belts and connecting straps, DIN 23400:2008 Rescuestretcher for mining

The German Army has approved the stretcher for helicopter lifting.
Reg.-Nr.: 6545-2013-01, Issue 4 of 14.8.2015



RollUP stretchers
are available in 3 different shapes

RL2000 soft head area and lengthwise adjustable foot area

- and each stretcher with a choice of
Patient Restraint Straps with 3 different
buckles:

RL2000RP — RL3000RP — RL4000RP

with heavy duty plastic quick-release buckle
RLP2004HD '-

RL2000RS — RL3000RS — RL4000RS

with heavy duty steel frame buckle
with sliding bridge
RLP2003SB

RL2000RX — RL3000RX — RL4000RX
with heavy duty COBRA steel

quick-release buckle “
RLP2006 ‘;



RollUP stretchers are available with

4 different lifting bridles: @
Integrated Lifting Bridle with fixed length

Art. No. Page

RL2000RP-V03

RL2000RS-V03 10-11

RL2000RX-V03

RL3000RP-V03
RL3000RS-V03 18-19
RL3000RX-V03

RL4000RP-V03
RL4000RS-V03
RL4000RX-V03

26-27

Integrated Lifting Bridle with adjustable length

Art. No. Page
RL2000RP-V13
RL2000RS-V13 12-13

RL2000RX-V13

RL3000RP-V13
RL3000RS-V13 20-21
RL3000RX-V13

RL4000RP-V13
RL4000RS-V13 28-29
RL4000RX-V13

Lifting Bridle Balance steplessly adjustable

Art. No. Page
RL2000RP-V23
RL2000RS-V23 14-15 . :

RL2000RX-V23

RL3000RP-V23
RL3000RS-V23 22-23
RL3000RX-V23

RL4000RP-V23
RL4000RS-V23 30-31
RLA4000RX-V23

Standard with fixed length, RLP2034, RLP2046

Art. No. Page

RL2000RP-V33 ﬁv
RL2000RS-V33 16-17 o 63cCm
RL2000RX-V33 RLP2034

RL3000RP-V33
RL3000RS-V33 24-25
RL3000RX-V33

RL4000RP-V33
RL4000RS-V33 32-33 L oo
RLA4000RX-V33




ROIIUP with integrated Lifting Bridle with fixed length
RL2000RP-V03 - RL2000RS-V03 - RL2000RX-V03

Patient restraint straps, 4 pcs Foot strap Retainer strap Foot
RLP2004HD (RL2000RP) RLP2219 RLP2002 support

with plastic 2pcs RLP2037R
Quick-release buckle '-

RLP2003SB (RL2000RS)

with steel frame buckle with mﬁ

sliding bridge :

RLP2006 (RL2000RX)

with Cobra
Quick-release buckle “m

Leg protection

RLP2022-3R
o — Carry handle
RLP2030
Pelvis protection 2 pcs, green
RLP2022-2R

m—

[ —
Thorax protection ¢
RLP2022-1R 7 ‘ Open Ring
[ e— : . P28
By 4 | / 2 pcs
St Karabiner
M72A TL

Carry handles with integrated
horizontal lifting strap with fixed

length —
RLP2228Y ?‘ —
Head strap 2 pcs, yellow

with integrated
vertical lifting
strap

RLP2227 2 pcs

RLP2228Y
2 pcs, black
Spine protection

RLP2028R RLP2228R

] | | 2P

Specification

Lying flat: Working temperature:
Length: 248 cm -30°C to +50°C
Width: 92 cm
Maximum load: 150 kg
Rolled: @27 cm (Static: 600 kg
Dynamic: 150 kg
Weight: tested & certified

RL2000RP/RS/RX-V03: 7,8kg by TUV)
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Rescue stretcher with integrated

Lifting Straps with fixed length, Karabiner, Open Ring & Backpack Carrier

RL2000RP-V03 Ppatient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-release buckle
RL2000RS-V03 Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge

RL2000RX-V03 Ppatient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckle

Consisting of:

RLP200R-VO1

Base plate

RLP2002 Retainer strap
RLP2227 Head strap with vertical
lifting straps, 2 pcs
RLP2219 Foot strap, 2 pcs
RLP2022-1R  Thorax protection
RLP2022-2R  Pelvis protection
RLP2022-3R  Leg protection
RLP2028R Spine protection
RLP2037R Foot protection
RLP2030 Carry handle green, 2 Stk.
RLP2228R Carry handle with lifting strap, red, 2 pcs
RLP2228B Carry handle with lifting strap, black, 2 pcs
RLP2228Y Carry handle with lifting strap, yellow, 2 pcs
RLP2004HD  Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL2000RP-V03)
RLP2003SB  Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge, 4 pcs (RL2000RS-V03)
RLP2006 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL2000RX-V03)
M72ATL Steel karabiner @
P28 Open Ring, 2 pcs @ @

RLP2000R-V02 Backpack carrier
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ROIIUP with integrated Lifting Bridle with adjustable length
RL2000RP-v13 - RL2000RS-v1i3 - RL2000RX-V13

Patient restraint straps, 4 pcs Foot strap
RLP2004HD (RL2000RP) RLP2219

with plastic 2 pcs
Quick-release buckle '-
RLP2003SB (RL2000RS)

with steel frame buckle with mﬂﬁ

sliding bridge

RLP2006 (RL2000RX)

with Cobra
Quick-release buckle nm

Retainer Foot
strap support
RLP2002 RLP2037R

Leg / Knee protection
RLP2022-3R

Pelvis protection
RLP2022-2R

Thorax protection
RLP2022-1R

Head strap
RLP2219

Karabiner \
M72ATL @
2 Stk.

Spine protection

RLP2028R i

Carry handle
RLP2030
Green, 2 pcs

=

Open Ring

5 O

Carry handles with integrated
lifting straps with adjustable
length for horizontal and vertical
lifting

RLP2069B bi‘
Black, 2 pcs

e 2 ,
RLP2069Y — 7 et il

Yellow, 2 pcs
Carry handle with fixed length

RLP2228R
Red, 2 pcs

Specification

Lying flat: Working temperature:
Length: 248 cm -30°C to +50°C
Width: 92 cm
Maximum load: 150 kg
Rolled: @27 cm (Static: 600 kg
Dynamic: 150 kg
Weight: tested & certified

RL2000RP/RS/RX-V13: 8,0kg by TUV)
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Rescue stretcher with integrated
Lifting Bridle with adjustable length, Karabiner, Open Ring & Backpack Carrier

RL2000RP-V13 Ppatient restraint straps with plastic Quick-release buckle
RL2000RS-V13 Ppatient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge

RL2000RX-V13 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckle

Consisting of:

RLP200R-V01 Base plate

RLP2002 Retainer strap
RLP2219 Head/Foot strap, 4 pcs.
RLP2022-1R  Thorax protection
RLP2022-2R  Pelvis protection
RLP2022-3R  Leg protection

RLP2028R Spine protection

RLP2037R Foot protection

RLP2030 Carry handle green, 2 pcs

RLP2228R Carry handle with lifting strap, red, 2 pcs

RLP2069B Carry handle with integrated lifting strap with adjustable length, black, 2 pcs

RLP2069Y Carry handle with integrated lifting strap with adjustable length, yellow, 2 pcs
RLP2004HD Patient restraint straps with plastic Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL2000RP-V13)
RLP2003SB Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge, 4 pcs (RL2000RS-V13)

RLP2006 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL2000RX-V13)

M72ATL Steel karabiner )
!
P28 Open Ring, 2 pcs @ ©

RLP2000R-V02 Backpack carrier

13




RollUP for usage with Lifting Bridle BALANCE

RL2000RP-v23 -

RL2000RS-v23 -

RL2000RX- V23

Quick-release buckle

RLP2003SB (RL2000RS)
with steel frame buckle with
sliding bridge

RLP2006 (RL2000RX)
with Cobra
Quick-release buckle

Y
i

N0 iy

Patient restraint straps, 4 pcs Foot strap
RLP2004HD (RL2000RP) RLP2219
with plastic 2 pcs

Leg protection
RLP2022-3R

Pelvis protection
RLP2022-2R

Thorax protection
RLP2022-1R

Head strap
RLP2219
2 pcs

Spine protection
RLP2028R

Specification

Lying flat:
Length: 248 cm
Width: 92 cm

Rolled: @ 27 cm

Weight:
RL2000RP/RS/RX-V23: 9,6kg

Working temperature:
-30°C to +50°C

Maximum load: 150 kg
(Static: 600 kg
Dynamic: 150 kg
tested & certified

by TUV)

14

Retainer strap
RLP2002

Foot support
RLP2037R

Carry handle
RLP2030
Green, 2 pcs

="

Carry handle
with loop for Karabiner
RLP2307

Yellow, 2 pcs _ “

Carry handle

with loop for Karabiner
RLP2308

Black, 2 pcs

Carry handle
with loop for Karabiner
RLP2306

Red, 2 pcs

|

Lifting bridle
RLPBAXO01.2

P rad

p!




Rescue stretcher
with Lifting Bridle BALANCE & Backpack Carrier

RL2000RP-V23 Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-elease buckle
RL2000RS-V23 Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge

RL2000RX-V23 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckles

Consisting of:

RLP200R-V01 Base plate

RLP2002 Retainer strap

RLP2219 Head/Foot strap, 4 pcs
RLP2030 Carry handle, green, 2 pcs
RLP2306 Carry handle, red, 2 pcs
RLP2307 Carry handle, yellow, 2 pcs
RLP2308 Carry handle, black, 2 pcs

RLP2022-1R  Thorax protection

RLP2022-2R Pelvis protection

RLP2022-3R Leg protection
RLP2028R Spine protection
RLP2037R Foot support
RLP2004HD Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL2000RP-V23)

RLP2003SB Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge, 4 pcs (RL2000RS-V23)

RLP2006 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckles, 4 pcs (RL2000RX-V23)
&
N
RLPBAX01.2 Lifting Bridle BALANCE
:&i » \ j
4 A

RLP2007R-V02 Backpack Carrier
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RollUP for usage with Lifting Bridle STANDARD
RL2000RP-v33 - RL2000RS-V33 - RL2000RX- V33

Patient restraint straps, 4 pcs Foot strap Retainer strap Foot support
RLP2004HD (RL2000RP) RLP2219 RLP2002 RLP2037R

with plastic 2 pcs
Quick-release buckle '-

RLP2003SB (RL2000RS)

with steel frame buckle with mﬁ

sliding bridge -

RLP2006 (RL2000RX)

with Cobra “
Quick-release buckle m

Leg protection
RLP2022-3R
L
Carry handle
Pelvis protection RLP2030
RLP2022-2R Green, 2 pcs
[ — —

Thorax protection

RLP2022-1R Carry handle

with loop for Karabiner

RLP2307
Yellow, 2 pcs m

Carry handle
with loop for Karabiner
RLP2308

Black, 2 pcs é 1

Carry handle
with loop for Karabiner
Spine protection

RLP2306
Red, 2 pcs -{N
RLP2028R
Lifting bridle ; ~
—— RLP2034 A\ M72ATL @
Specification

Head strap
RLP2227
2 pcs

Lying flat: Working temperature:
Length: 248 cm -30°C to +50°C
Width: 92 cm

Maximum load: 150 kg

Rolled: @27 cm (Static: 600 kg
Dynamic: 150 kg
Weight: tested & certified

RL2000RP/RS/RX-V33: 8,3kg by TUV)
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Rescue stretcher
with Lifting Bridle STANDARD & Backpack Carrier

RL2000RP-V33 Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-release buckle
RL2000RS-V33 Ppatient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge

RL2000RX-V33 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckles

Consisting of:

RLP200R-V01 Base plate

RLP2002 Retainer strap

RLP2227 Head strap with vertical lift strap, 2 pcs
RLP2219 Foot strap, 2 pcs

RLP2030 Carry handle, green, 2 pcs

RLP2306 Carry handle, red, 2 pcs

RLP2307 Carry handle, yellow, 2 pcs

RLP2308 Carry handle, black, 2 pcs

RLP2022-1R  Thorax protection

RLP2022-2R Pelvis protection
RLP2022-3R Leg protection
RLP2028R Spine protection
RLP2037R Foot support
RLP2004HD Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL2000RP-V33)
RLP2003SB Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge, 4 pcs (RL2000RS-V33)

RLP2006 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckles, 4 pcs (RL2000RX-V33)

RLP2034 Lifting Bridle STANDARD A\\

M72ATL Steel karabiner

RLP2007R-V02 Backpack Carrier
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ROIIUP with integrated Lifting Bridle with fixed length
RL3000RP-v03 - RL3000RS-v03 - RL3000RX-Vv03

Patient restraint straps, 4 pcs Foot strap Retainer strap Foot support
RLP2004HD (RL3000RP) RLP2006F RLP2002 RLP2037R

with plastic 2 pcs
Quick-release buckle '-

RLP2003SB (RL3000RS)

with steel frame buckle with mﬁ {
sliding bridge

RLP2006 (RL3000RX) ‘

with Cobra

Quick-release buckle “m

Leg protection

RLP2022-3R
[ —
Pelvis protection ﬁ:rrl:jyle
RLP2022-2R
0 : - RLP2030
[ e— i 2 pes, green
Thorax protection y y c
RLP2022-1R
| m—
Carry handles with
integrated horizontal
lifting strap with fixed
‘ length
J RLP2228Y
~ 2 pcs, yellow —
RO 3 S
/ RLP2228B
2 pcs, black ?
Open Ring RLP2228R
P28 2 pcs, red
2 pcs @ "
Karabiner Vertical lifting strap Spine protection
M72ATL RLP2217 a RLP2028R
pair -
~_ _

Specification

Lying flat: Working temperature:
Length: 254 cm -30°C to +50°C
Width: 92 cm
Maximum load: 150 kg
Rolled: @27 cm (Static: 600 kg
Dynamic: 150 kg
Weight: tested & certified
RL3000RP/RS/RX-V03: 8,5kg by TUV)
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Rescue stretcher with integrated
Lifting Straps with fixed length, Karabiner, Open Ring & Backpack Carrier

RL3000RP-V03
RL3000RS-V03
RL3000RX-V03

Consisting of:
RLP300R-V01
RLP2002
RLP2217
RLP2006F
RLP2022-1R
RLP2022-2R
RLP2022-3R
RLP2028R
RLP2037R
RLP2030
RLP2228R
RLP2228B
RLP2228Y
RLP2004HD
RLP2003SB

RLP2006

M72ATL

P28

RLP2000R-V02 Backpack carrier

Patient restraint straps with plastic Quick-release buckle
Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge
Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckle

Base plate

Retainer strap
Vertical lift strap, pair
Foot strap, 2 pcs
Thorax protection
Pelvis protection

Leg protection

Spine protection

Foot protection

Carry handle green, 2 Stk.

Carry handle with integrated lifting strap, red, 2 pcs

Carry handle with integrated lifting strap, black, 2 pcs

Carry handle with integrated lifting strap, yellow, 2 pcs

Patient restraint straps with plastic Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL3000RP-V03)

Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge, 4 pcs (RL3000RS-V03)

Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL3000RX-V03)

Steel karabiner @

Open Ring, 2 pcs

O O
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ROIIUP with integrated Lifting Bridle with adjustable length
RL3000RP-v13 - RL3000RS-v13 - RL3000RX-V13

Patient restraint straps, 4 pcs Foot strap Retainer Foot support

; ; 2 pcs RLP2002
with plastic
Quick-release buckle *-
RLP2003SB (RL3000RS)

with steel frame buckle with
sliding bridge

RLP2006 (RL3000RX)
with Cobra

Quick-release buckle nm

Knee / Leg protection
RLP2022-3R
[ ——
Pelvis protection gﬁgzog%ndle
RLP2022-2R
Green, 2 pcs
.
Thorax protection
RLP2022-1R ‘
| m— ' % ’ Open Ring

P28
2ps O

Karabiner 5
M72ATL ;

Carry handles with integrated
lifting straps with adjustable
length for horizontal and vertical
lifting

RLP2069B b‘
Spine protection Black, 2 pcs

RLP2028R -

RLP2069Y gy
— Yellow, 2pcs 4 s
Carry handle with fixed lenath

RLP2228R
Red, 2 pcs

Specification

Lying flat: Working temperature:
Length: 254 cm -30°C to +50°C
Width: 92 cm
Maximum load: 150 kg
Rolled: @27 cm (Static: 600 kg
Dynamic: 150 kg
Weight: tested & certified
RL3000RP/RS/RX-V13: 8,7kg by TUV)
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Rescue stretcher with integrated

Lifting Bridle with adjustable length, Karabiner, Open Ring & Backpack Carrier

RL3000RP-V13 Ppatient restraint straps with plastic Quick-release buckle
RL3000RS-V13 Ppatient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge

RL3000RX-V13 Ppatient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckle

Consisting of:

RLP300R-VO1

Base plate

RLP2002 Retainer strap

RLP2006F Foot strap, 2 pcs.

RLP2022-1R  Thorax protection

RLP2022-2R  Pelvis protection

RLP2022-3R  Leg protection

RLP2028R Spine protection

RLP2037R Foot protection

RLP2030 Carry handle green, 2 Stk.

RLP2228R Carry handle with lifting strap, red, 2 pcs

RLP2069B Carry handle with integrated lifting strap with adjustable length, black, 2 pcs
RLP2069Y Carry handle with integrated lifting strap with adjustable length, yellow, 2 pcs
RLP2004HD Patient restraint straps with plastic Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL3000RP-V13)
RLP2003SB  Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge, 4 pcs (RL3000RS-V13)
RLP2006 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL3000RX-V13)
M72ATL Steel karabiner @

P28 Open Ring, 2 pcs @ @

RLP2000R-V02 Backpack carrier
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RollUP for usage with Lifting Bridle BALANCE
RL3000RP-v23 - RL3000RS-v23 - RL3000RX-V23

Patient restraint straps, 4 pcs Foot strap Retainer strap Foot support
RLP2004HD (RL3000RP) RLP2006F RLP2002 RLP2037R

with plastic 2 pcs
Quick-release buckle '-

RLP2003SB (RL3000RS)

with steel frame buckle with
sliding bridge .

RLP2006 (RL3000RX)
with Cobra

Quick-release buckle “m

Leg Prolection oo —
RLP2022-3R Carry handle
RLP2030

Green, 2 pcs

F—| =

Pelvis protection _
RLP2022-2R

Thorax protection
RLP2022-1R

Carry handle
with loop for Karabiner

Yellow, 2 pcs

RLP2307 m

Carry handle

with loop for Karabiner
RLP2308

Black, 2 pcs

Carry handle
with loop for Karabiner

RLP2306
Red, 2 pcs %N

Spine protection Lifting bridle
RLP2028R RLPBAX01.2 i
Specification 3
Lying flat: Working temperature: %
Length: 254 cm -30°C to +50°C
Width: 92 cm
Maximum load: 150 kg
Rolled: @27 cm (Static: 600 kg y TaL\\
Dynamic: 150 kg y > WV
Weight: tested & certified '
RL3000RP/RS/RX-V23: 10,3kg by TUV)
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Rescue stretcher
with Lifting Bridle BALANCE & Backpack Carrier

RL3000RP-V23 Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-elease buckle
RL3000RS-V23 Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge
RL3000RX-V23 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckles

Consisting of:

RLP300R-V01 Base plate
RLP2002 Retainer strap
RLP2006F Foot strap, 2 pcs

RLP2030 Carry handle, green, 2 pcs

RLP2306 Carry handle, red, 2 pcs
RLP2307 Carry handle, yellow, 2 pcs.
RLP2308 Carry handle, black, 2 pcs

RLP2022-1R Thorax protection
RLP2022-2R Pelvis protection
RLP2022-3R Leg protection

RLP2028R Spine protection

RLP2037R Foot support
RLP2004HD Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL3000RP-V23)
RLP2003SB Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge, 4 pcs (RL3000RS-V23)

RLP2006 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckles, 4 pcs (RL3000RX-V23)

3
RLPBAX01.2 Lifting Bridle Balance 2
\

8

o

4 .%\_ S

RLP2007R-V02 Backpack Carrier
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RollUP for usage with Lifting Bridle STANDARD
RL3000RP-v33 - RL3000RS-v33 - RL3000RX-V33

Patient restraint straps, 4 pcs Foot strap Retainer strap Foot support
RLP2004HD (RL3000RP) RLP2006F RLP2002 RLP2037R

with plastic 2 pcs
Quick-release buckle --

RLP2003SB (RL3000RS)

with steel frame buckle with
sliding bridge

RLP2006 (RL3000RX)
with Cobra

Quick-release buckle nh

Leg Protection o —
RLP2022-3R

Carry handle
RLP2030

Green, 2 pcs

o

Pelvis protection e
RLP2022-2R

Thorax protection
RLP2022-1R

Carry handle
with loop for Karabiner

Yellow, 2 pcs

RLP2307 “

Carry handle
with loop for Karabiner

RLP2308
Black, 2 pcs -@

Carry handle
with loop for Karabiner

RLP2306
Red, 2 pcs -—@

‘ Vertical lifting strap gilgzeogrscgectlon

Karabiner RLP2217 g, -
M72ATL pair || e ——

Specification Lifting bridle A\\
RLP2034

Lying flat: Working temperature:
Length: 254 cm -30°C to +50°C
Width: 92 cm
Maximum load: 150 kg
Rolled: @27 cm (Static: 600 kg
Dynamic: 150 kg
Weight: tested & certified

RL3000RP/RS/RX-V33: 9,0kg by TUV)
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Rescue stretcher
with Lifting Bridle STANDARD & Backpack Carrier

RL3000RP-V33 Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-release buckle
RL3000RS-V33 Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge

RL3000RX-V33 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckles

Consisting of:

RLP300R-V01 Base plate
RLP2002 Retainer strap
RLP2006F Foot strap, 2 pcs

RLP2030 Carry handle, green, 2 pcs

RLP2306 Carry handle, red, 2 pcs
RLP2307 Carry handle, yellow, 2 pcs.
RLP2308 Carry handle, black, 2 pcs

RLP2022-1R Thorax protection
RLP2022-2R Pelvis protection

RLP2022-3R Leg protection

RLP2028R Spine protection
RLP2037R Foot support
RLP2004HD Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL3000RP-V33)
RLP2003SB Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge, 4 pcs (RL3000RS-V33)

RLP2006 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckles, 4 pcs (RL3000RX-V33)

RLP2034 Lifting Bridle STANDARD A\ CA\

RLP2217 Vertical Lifting strap, pair ) R
_

M72ATL Karabiner @

RLP2007R-V02 Backpack Carrier
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ROIIUP with integrated Lifting Bridle with fixed length

RL4000RP-Vv03 -

RL4000RS-v03 -

RL4000RX-V03

Patient restraint straps, 4 pcs
RLP2004HD (RL4000RP)

with plastic
Quick-release buckle

i

RLP200SB (RL4000RS)

with steel frame buckle with

sliding bridge

RLP2006 (RL4000RX)

with Cobra
Quick-release buckle

==
o g

Foot strap
RLP2219
2 pcs

Retainer strap
RLP2002

Foot support
RLP2037R

Leg protection
RLP2022-3R

RLP2022-2R

Pelvis protection

Thorax protection
RLP2022-1R

/1
s

)

Sy
vy.

\

pair

Vertical lifting strap

RLP2217 [N s
_

Spine protection
RLP2028R

Specification

Lying flat:
Length: 248 cm
Width: 92 cm
Rolled: @27 cm

Weight:

RL4000RP/RS/RX-V03: 8,3kg

Working temperature:
-30°C to +50°C

Maximum load: 150 kg
(Static: 600 kg
Dynamic: 150 kg
tested & certified

by TUV)
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Carry handle
RLP2030
2 pcs, green

Karabiner
M72ATL

Open Ring

2 pcs @

\

Carry handles with
integrated horizontal
lifting strap with fixed
length

RLP2228Y —

2 pcs, yellow /J

RLP2228B ?

2 pcs, black

RLP2228R 5;

2 pcs, red S——




Rescue stretcher with integrated
Lifting Straps with fixed length, Karabiner, Open Ring & Backpack Carrier

RL4000RP-V03

RL4000RS-V03

RL4000RX-V03

Consisting of:
RLP400R-VO01
RLP2002
RLP2217
RLP2219
RLP2022-1R
RLP2022-2R
RLP2022-3R
RLP2028R
RLP2037R
RLP2030
RLP2228R
RLP2228B
RLP2228Y
RLP2004HD
RLP2003SB

RLP2006

M72ATL

P28

RLP2000R-V02 Backpack carrier

Patient restraint straps with plastic Quick-release buckle

Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge

Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckle

Base plate

Retainer strap
Vertical lift strap, pair
Foot strap, 2 pcs
Thorax protection
Pelvis protection

Leg protection

Spine protection
Foot protection
Carry handle green, 2 Stk.
Carry handle with lifting strap, red, 2 pcs
Carry handle with lifting strap, black, 2 pcs
Carry handle with lifting strap, yellow, 2 pcs
Patient restraint straps with plastic Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL4000RP-V03)
Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge, 4 pcs (RL4000RS-V03)

Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL4000RX)

@

O

Steel karabiner

Open Ring, 2 pcs

27




ROIIUP with integrated Lifting Bridle with adjustable length
RL4000RP-v13 - RL4000RS-v13 - RL4000RX-Vv13

Patient restraint straps, 4 pcs Foot strap Retainer Foot support

; ; 2 pcs. RLP2002
with plastic
Quick-release buckle --

RLP2003SB (RL4000RS)
with steel frame buckle with w
sliding bridge

RLP2006 (RL4000RX)

with Cobra h
Quick-release buckle m

Leg protection
RLP2022-3R

Pelvis protection
RLP2022-2R

Carry handle

RLP2030
Green, 2 pcs

—

Thorax protection
RLP2022-1R

Karabiner

M72ATL @

Open Ring
P28

2 pcs @

Carry handles with integrated
lifting straps with adjustable
length for horizontal and vertical
lifting

Spine protection RLP2069B b“
RLP2028R Black, 2 pcs —
— RLP206OY =5 gy
I

Yellow, 2 pcs

Carry handle with fixed length

RLP2228R
Red, 2 pcs

Specification

Lying flat: Working temperature:
Length: 248 cm -30°C to +50°C ’3\
Width: 92 cm
Maximum load: 150 kg
Rolled: @27 cm (Static: 600 kg
Dynamic: 150 kg
Weight: tested & certified
RL4000RP/RS/RX-V13: 8,5kg by TOV)

28



Rescue stretcher with integrated
Lifting Bridle with adjustable length, Karabiner, Open Ring & Backpack Carrier

RL4000RP-V13

RL4000RS-V13

RL4000RX-V13

Consisting of:
RLP400R-VO01
RLP2002
RLP2219
RLP2022-1R
RLP2022-2R
RLP2022-3R
RLP2028R
RLP2037R
RLP2030
RLP2228R
RLP2069B
RLP2069Y
RLP2004HD
RLP2003SB

RLP2006

M72ATL

P28

RLP2000R-V02 Backpack carrier

Patient restraint straps with plastic Quick-release buckle

Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge

Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckle

Base plate
Retainer strap
Foot strap, 2 pcs.
Thorax protection
Pelvis protection
Leg protection

Spine protection

Foot protection

Carry handle green, 2 Stk.

Carry handle with lifting strap, red, 2 pcs

Carry handle with integrated lifting strap with adjustable length, black, 2 pcs

Carry handle with integrated lifting strap with adjustable length, yellow, 2 pcs

Patient restraint straps with plastic Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL4000RP-V13)

Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge, 4 pcs (RL4A000RS-V13)

Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL4000RX-V13)

Steel karabiner @
Open Ring, 2 pcs @ @
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RollUP for usage with Lifting Bridle BALANCE

RL4000RP-v23 -

RL4000RS-v23 -

RL4000RX-Vv23

Patient restraint straps, 4 pcs
RLP2004HD (RL4000RP)

with plastic

Quick-release buckle --
RLP2003SB (RL4000RS) E
RLP2006 (RL4000RX)

with Cobra

Quick-release buckle “m

with steel frame buckle with
sliding bridge

Foot strap
RLP2219

2 pcs

Retainer strap
RLP2002

Foot support
RLP2037R

Leg protection
RLP2022-3R

Pelvis protection
RLP2022-2R

Thorax protection
RLP2022-1R

Spine protection
RLP2028R

RLPBAXO01.2
Specification
3
Lying flat: Working temperature: 2
Length: 248 cm -30°C to +50°C \
Width: 92 cm

Rolled: @ 27 cm

Weight:

RL4000RP/RS/RX -V23: 10,1 kg | by TUV)

Maximum load: 150 kg
(Static: 600 kg
Dynamic: 150 kg
tested & certified
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Carry handle
RLP2030
Green, 2 pcs

=

Carry handle

with loop for
Karabiner

RLP2307 W
Yellow, 2 pcs N

Carry handle

with loop for Karabiner
RLP2308

Black, 2 pcs

Carry handle
with loop for Karabiner

RLP2306 a

Red, 2 pcs




Rescue stretcher
with Lifting Bridle BALANCE & Backpack Carrier

RL4000RP-V23 Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-elease buckle
RL4000RS-V23 Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge
RL4000RX-V23 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckles

Consisting of:

RLP400R-V01 Base plate

RLP2002 Retainer strap

RLP2219 Head/Foot strap, 2 pcs
RLP2030 Carry handle, green, 2 pcs
RLP2306 Carry handle, red, 2 pcs
RLP2307 Carry handle, yellow, 2 pcs.
RLP2308 Carry handle, black, 2 pcs

RLP2022-1R  Thorax protection
RLP2022-2R  Pelvis protection

RLP2022-3R  Leg protection

RLP2028R Spine protection

RLP2037R Foot support

RLP2004HD  Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL4000RP-V23)
RLP2003SB  Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle, 4 pcs (RL4000RS-V23)

RLP2006 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckles, 4 pcs (RL4000RX-V23)

3
RLPBAXO01.2 Lifting Bridle Balance ::

RLP2007R-V02 Backpack Carrier '-“
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RollUP for usage with Lifting Bridle STANDARD

RL4000RP-Vv33 -

RL4000RS-v33 -

RL4000RX-Vv33

Patient restraint straps, 4 pcs

RLP2004HD (RL4000RP)
with plastic
Quick-release buckle

RLP2003SB (RL4000RS)

with steel frame buckle with
sliding bridge :

RLP2006 (RL4000RX)
with Cobra

Quick-release buckle “m

- -

Foot strap
RLP2219
2 pcs

Retainer strap
RLP2002

Foot support
RLP2037R

Leg protection g
RLP2022-3R
Pelvis protection e
RLP2022-2R

Thorax protection
RLP2022-1R

Carry handle
RLP2030
Green, 2 pcs

V. —

Ca\ry handle

with loop for Karabiner
RLP2307

Yellow, 2 pcs ; W

Carry handle
with loop for Karabiner

RLP2308
Black, 2 pcs -—@

Vertical lifting strap

pair [N ;

Spine p\otection
RLP2028R

Specification

Carry handle
with loop for Karabiner

RLP2306 a

Red, 2 pcs
Karabiner
M72ATL @

Lying flat:
Length: 248 cm
Width: 92 cm

Rolled: @ 27 cm

Weight:
RL4000RP/RS/RX -V33: 8,8 kg

Working temperature:
-30°C to +50°C

Lifting bridle
RLP2034

Maximum load: 150 kg
(Static: 600 kg
Dynamic: 150 kg
tested & certified

by TUV)
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Rescue stretcher
with Lifting Bridle STANDARD & Backpack Carrier

RL4000RP-V33 Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-release buckle
RL4000RS-V33 Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle with sliding bridge

RL4000RX-V33 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckles

Consisting of:

RLP400R-V01 Base plate

RLP2002 Retainer strap

RLP2219 Head/Foot strap, 4 pcs
RLP2030 Carry handle, green, 2 pcs
RLP2306 Carry handle, red, 2 pcs
RLP2307 Carry handle, yellow, 2 pcs.
RLP2308 Carry handle, black, 2 pcs

RLP2022-1R  Thorax protection
RLP2022-2R  Pelvis protection

RLP2022-3R  Leg protection

RLP2028R Spine protection

RLP2037R Foot support

RLP2004HD  Patient restraint straps with Plastic Quick-release buckle, 4 pcs (RL4000RP-V33)
RLP2003SB  Patient restraint straps with steel frame buckle, 4 pcs (RL4000RS-V33)

RLP2006 Patient restraint straps with Cobra Quick-release buckles, 4 pcs (RL4000RX-V33)

RLP2034 Lifting Bridle STANDARD (A\ A\

RLP2217 Vertical Lifting strap, pair

_
M72ATL Karabiner @
RLP2007R-V02 Backpack Carrier
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Lifting Bridle BALANCE

with stepless tilting function

RLPBAXO01
Basic system
RLPBRX01
Positioning device for one rescuer @
RLPBAXO01.2
Weight: 2,2kg @
\Y
\
dl ' } \
4 %

RLPBRX01
Weight: 0,7kg

Lifting bridles STANDARD

RLP2034

length medium C/I\ ZA\\

RLP2046

length long

RLP2217

Vertical lifting
straps




Accessories

Tow straps
RLP2044

Tow strap with 2 handles & 2 karabiner,
adjustable length

RLP2215SK /-‘
Tow strap with 2 handles & 2 karabiner, .
fixed length —

Straps for patient positioning and fixing
RLP2226-V02

Foot straps for patient positioning and fixing, adjustable length

¢ X E
RLP2236

Shoulder straps for patient positioning and fixing, adjustable length

Pillow
VK20X02

Pillow, Inflatable

RLP2070R

Flotation device, rigid

RLP101

Flotation device, inflatable

Anti-Rotation-Rudder, foldable
RLP2600R-V01

Backpack carrier

RLP2007R-V04

Ergonomical, Heavy Duty
Diameter @ 30 cm, Weight: 1,8 kg
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KOHLBRAT @» BUNZ

Rescue Systems

made in Austria

Quality management in accordance with
EN ISO 9001 - EN ISO 13485

o e
certified by S|

ISO 9001  Q-2121
ISO 13485 M-137

Kohlbrat & Bunz GmbH

- Loretostrasse 6-8
5550 Radstadt

made by Austria - Europe

T: +43 6452 7193 0

office@kohlbrat-bunz.com

www.kohbrat-bunz.com
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